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SHARYLAND LADY RATTLER
2020 VOLLEYBALL SCHEDULE - Varsity

o

DATE OPPONENT SITE TIME/TEAM

Oct. 2™ (Sat.) Open
Oct. 3 (Sat.) McAllen ISD Scrimmage Mc.Memorial 9am-Varsity
Oct. 6" (Tue.) PSJA High Away 6pm-Varsity
Oct. 9% (Fri.) Open
Oct. 10 (Sat.) Postponed McAllen Memorial Away 5pm - Varsity
Oct. 13" (Tue.) Postponed McAllen Rowe Away 1lam - Varsity
Oct. 17t (Sat.) PSJA Southwest Home

11lam - Varsity
Oct. 17* (Sat.) Pioneer Away 5pm - Varsity

th .

Oct. 20" (Tue.) McHi Home 6pm - Varsity
Oct. 24 (Sat.) PSJA Memorial Away

11lam - Varsity
Oct. 24 (Sat.) Open Open 5pm - Varsity
Oct. 27t (Tue.) McAllen Memorial Home 6pm - Varsity
Oct. 31 (Sat.) * Valley View Away 11lam - Varsity
Oct. 31 (Sat.) * McAllen Memorial Away 3pm - Varsity
Nov. 3" (Tue.) McAllen Rowe Home 6pm - Varsity
Nov. 7% (Sat.) PSJA Southwest Away .

11lam - Varsity
Nov. 7* (Sat.) Pioneer Home 5pm - Varsity
Nov. 10*" (Tue.) McHi Away 7pm - Varsity
Nov. 14 (Sat.) PSJA Memorial Home 1lam - Varsity
Nov. 16" (Mon.) * McAllen Rowe Away 6pm - Varsity
Nov. 19t 20*(Thur.-Fri.) TBD BI-District Playoff TBD TBD
Nov. 2324 (Mon.-Tue.) TBD Area Playoff TBD TBD
Nov. 27t-28"(Fri.-Sat.) TBD Quarter Finals TBD TBD
Nov. 30*-Dec.1%(Mon.-Tue.) TBD Regional Semi-finals TBD TBD

Superintendent: Dr. Maria M. Vidaurri

Principal: Lori Ann Gaza

Athletic Director: Richard Thompson

Athletic Coordinator: Ron Adame

Athletic Trainers: Jason Smith & Andrew Jacques

Testing Dates: possible time change TBA

Head Volleyball Coach: Raul Castillo
Asst. Varsity Coach: Pamela J. Saenz
J.V. Red Coach: Nancy Diaz
J.V. White Coach: Stan Asumnu
Freshmen Coach: Monica Meza
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